SHT

BOT LIGHTING

CONSTANT CURRENT DRIVER FOR LED
PANELS

LD3PAND38 ‘
38,0 W

rn| | S

%<

DIMENSIONS A B c
1 30 48 146

GENERAL INFORMATIONS

Code LD3PAND38
Ean 8031453022792
. CONSTANT CURRENT
Family

DRIVER FOR LED PANELS

Product line
Technology
Operating temperature (° C)

Years warranty

TECHNICAL FEATURES
Power (W)

Supply voltage (V) / Max (V)

Power frequency (Hz)
Current consumption (mA)

Insulation class
Driver output current (A)
Power factor
Dimmer compatibility

Nominal life (h)

PACKAGING
Packaging
Pack
Gross weight (Kg)

Net weight (Kg)

BOT LIGHTING

FOR A BRIGHT FUTURE

Bot Lighting srl con unico socio
Via Lombardia, 37/39 - 30030 Cazzago di Pianiga (VE) Italy - T. +39.041.51.29.411 - F. +39.041.51.01.715
www.botlighting.it - ordini@botlighting.it — info@botlighting.it

DRIVER
LED
-20 - +45
3

38,0
220/ 240
50/60
198
2
1000
>0,90
NO

25000

NOTE: dati soggetti a modifiche senza preawviso | NOTE: data subject to change without notice

Release

17/10/2024



