

## CONSTANT CURRENT DRIVER FOR LED PANELS

LD3PAND38

38,0 W





DIMENSIONS	Α	В	C
1	30	48	146

GENERAL INFORMATIONS			
Code	LD3PAND38		
Ean	8031453022792		
Family	CONSTANT CURRENT DRIVER FOR LED PANELS		
Product line	DRIVER		
Technology	LED		
Operating temperature (° C)	-20 - +45		
Years warranty	3		
TECHNICAL FEATURES			
Power (W)	38,0		
Supply voltage (V) / Max (V)	220 / 240		
Power frequency (Hz)	50/60		
Current consumption (mA)	198		
Insulation class	2		
Driver output current (A)	1000		
Power factor	>0,90		
Dimmer compatibility	NO		
Nominal life (h)	25000		
PACKAGING			
Packaging	BOX		

Packaging	BOX
Pack	10 / 50
Gross weight (Kg)	6
Net weight (Kg)	0.22

